Heat Transfer
BENCH TOP COOLING TOWER
H893
Year 1
study
Features
Demonstrates all processes found in a full scale forced draught
cooling tower

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN - UK WARRANTY PERIOD - 5 YEARS
V9 | 2
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
H893/230 - Bench Top Cooling Tower (230V / 1ph / 50hz)
H893/115 - Bench Top Cooling Tower (115V / 1ph / 60hz)
H893/230/HC - Bench Top Cooling Tower Computer Linked (230V / 1ph
/ 50hz)
H893/115/HC - Bench Top Cooling Tower Computer Linked (115V / 1ph
/ 60hz)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.